
w /AMENOMENT OF SOUCITATKb/ MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT | 1 -| .p
'. 1a .

1: TwrnsinuTpaoowsCATsoN no. s. e+ reCstvc oATe a.ecouesmontevaoass necn.no, s, enoascs no. que .,,,u,,a;-,, . .n -

:(Four(4)-' 8/21/89- RES-77-114'dtd 7/8/85: ,

~ '^"'"'"E"' ' ' * ' " ' ' " " ' ' * " ' " " ' ' ' cOoc.l !.
''59'a'"' -ccOE

' _

[U.S. HL. clear Regulatory Commission
.

, Division of Contracts and Property Management
.

,

Washington, D.C. '20555
~

a. N AMC AND ADOHCS$ 00 (.ON fl AC10H (No., strgef, county, $(efe en4f Z4/* Codf/ y) 9A N r.NT OF SOLIClT AY TON NO,

.

%

'The Mitre Corporation 90. DAT CO (SCC 11 Col J ll
Burlington' Road-
Bedford, MA 01730- toA. MOOlf sCA140N OF CON 1 RAC1/QHQCR

NO. .**

<

X NRC-04-77-114
1ou. DA1 LO (SCC (TCAf IJi

.'5/23/77|r ACiu ry cooEcooC
11. THis ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENOMENTs OF SOLICITATIONS

'

is not ceis entended,
The above numtwed solicitation is amended as set fortts in Item 14. Tlie hour and date specified for receipt of Of fers

,

!tenc8% . ,

Of firs must acknowledge receipt of this amendnwnt prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as arnended.by one of (he f oltowing methods:
(2) Dy comt>tesi<io stems il and 15.and returning '~

copies of the amendment: (b) By acLnowledging receipt o' this amendment on each copy of the of fcr9 E OG.
submhted; or (c) Dy separate letter a telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amcifment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNO /tr ED fAAY RESUL.T

MENT TO DE nECCIVED AT 'if tE PLACE oESIGN ATED FOR THE BECElPT OF OFFERS PalOH TO THE HOUR AND DATC SPECt TIN riLJECTION Of YOUR OFFER, if by virtue of this amendment you cesire to changr3 art o*fer already submitted,such change may t>2 m3de by telegram or-I
lat.er,provided each tetegram or eetter mate 1 reference to the solicitation and thi amendment, and is received rrioe' to the opening hour and dJte speCI Ied.-

.

IL ACCOUN TING AND APPHOPRI AT BON DATA (ll,vekuTd)

B&R.No.: 60-19-30-033. FIN No.: B6247 Deobligate: $1,464.10
.. 13| THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.

-IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
(Sp<cify ewthorityf THC CH ANG L5 5C T FOH T H'tN IT CM 14 AHfM AOC EN l t % CONS

A. T H15 CH ANC C OHOC H 15 ISSUEO PURSUAN T T O:
,,

< y; T rt ACT OROC Q NO, IN (T CM loa.

i i fflu.

G. TNC A00VC NUMOCRCD CON TR ACT/OOOCit 15 MOOsFICO TO RCFLCCT THC ADMINISTH ATIVC CHANGC$ (such as changn n pay ng o
sparopridfion daf4 cic.J SCT For1TH IN iTCM la. PUR$U ANT TO THC AUTHORITY OF FAH 43.lo3(c).

'

C. Yms supptC,.tcN T AL AG nCt'utN T #5 (N r tnCo lN TO PURSU ANY TO Au t HOHt T V Of1

0. OT HC H (SNen|1 ts $dof mos.nuatnon es,d suman:s f*

X Hutual agreement of the parties |

3 Conicsto ineisseio; OuiCc.Ois<eouircoiOsieinisooComcateee,cio,oContractor O 3,eei. 9E APORTANT:
s <. De5Cn.PnON Ow AuCNOuCNriMOOwaC AuON (ocu-u<s sy vCr, uria ha.mno. .nu s-s oucu.no aco u-c< .usius maun u o.uc reanisic.s

The purpose of this modification is to deobligate unused excess funds under the contract
in the amount shown in block 14 hereof. Therefore, the following changes to the contract
are hereby made:

On page 1 of'the contract document, Block #15: (1) Estimated Cost, Exclusive of. Fee is
reduced fr m "$57,750.00" by $1,464.10 to ''$56,285.90." (2) Fixed Fee remains unchanged I

(3) Total Estimated Cost, including Fee is reduced from "$61,215.00" by p
-

at j.

$1,464.10 to "$59,750.90." !
.

.

oca.a y e ,,.o no eone io.c e c

.

:c u .t., ,,<>, ..c e ..,... ." ,,,,.... e ,om....,,oso,..., oco,~ o... c.o. ii. ,A o, ioA.. .,.io o, <,...,.o...m.ini o .

.

~ C O N I el AC I 9 f #G 04 r G Cl.H (IFM Uf P,.n tfa ~> < H <a ))tsA. f 4 AMC AHO I 4 TLil 00, _ ' t G H L H ( f y g.c g3, J.,4 o r fj 's A . f 4 A *.* C A f 4 Q 51 I I. t . , H ',

: Robert C. Mahoney, Senior Vice President and Sharon Bell
Chief Financial Officer ~ ~ ; P . o A u .>.' '

.

ritiAimim.M.<c. . , - - -

7 , .,, o n , , coni i t.H ou
c, . L o . i , ts. . . . ., ~ ,.

., .
., . O, , ,fd,f, , , ;,.( $1 Q'c , ,,.a<.s,,u

_

?y v. . .. . .. , , c
. n .v. ,, c -: , , , . . . . . . . ,

._ - . . - . - - - . - ..

u"'" "
L i ^"o^ H o ' o ~

n w.er,J m co w, ,e., .- ~a,~
'

' " ' " ' ' ' 'v u r; v v e r. o r ,. s ..r. . ,.. ..u,

8910160205 890925
PDR CONTR'

NRC-04-77-114 PDC



g. . .

,

f-||.
x

..
.

.

t..m.
*

.

p .,

n
, ,

NRC-04-77-114?

Modification No. 4
,

j- Page 2 of 2

amount of "$61,215.00" is
h

On Page 1_ of the contract document, Block #21, t e"$59,750. 90. "
BLIGATION OF FUNDS, the., reduced by $1,464.10 to

Under Article VIII - TOTAL ESTIMATED COST AND O7 750.00" and "$61,215.00" ar?
fi9eres shown- under paragraphs 1. and 2 of "$5 ,0" resp:c.1vely.
chan9ed to read "$56,285.90" .and "$59,750.9

unchanged.

All other terms and conditions remain,

,

,

!

9
4

!

l

.

I

j ..

|
4 4,

.

l

I'

<

__ -- - . - -


